Page H-2 K2 Price Book 2 Effective April 1st, 2009
Single Cylinder 80
Single Cylinder (SFIC) 81
Double Cylinder 82
Double Cylinder (SFIC) 83
Grade 1
Auxiliary Deadbolt
QDB1xx
23⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Square - 11⁄8" Face 234BS
23⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 11⁄8" Face 234BR
23⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Square - 11⁄8" Face 238BS
23⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 11⁄8" Face 238BR
478S ANSI 4 7⁄8" x 11⁄4" Strike
FLS Full Lip Square Corner Strike
FLR Full Lip 1⁄4" Radius Corner Strike
DBS Standard Deadbolt Strike 11⁄4" x 2 3⁄4"
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
CK Construction Keyed
CMK Construction Master Keyed
MAIS Maison Keyed
MK Master Keyed
GMK Grand Master Keyed
GGMK Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
605 Bright Brass
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 Satin Nickel
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
KW* Kwikset “KW”
WE* Weiser “E”
SC* Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
BF Best “F” (SFIC)
LC Less Cylinder
how to order:
Auxiliary Deadbolts
K2 Products are simple to order.  Our numbering system follows a logical progression that enables you to
make sure you get exactly what you need, the first time.  We don’t over complicate things, we keep it simple
….just part of being the “Easiest to do Business with”
If you have a question, feel free to call one of our customer service representatives, they are ready
to assist you…866-590-2094
Example
If you ordered: QDB182 626 238BS DBS WE KD
You would get: Grade 1 Double Cylinder Auxiliary Deadbolt, Satin Chrome, 2 3⁄8" Deadbolt
Latch Square, Standard Deadbolt Strike, Weiser Keyway, Keyed Different
QDB1 82 626 238BS DBS WE KD XXXX
Series Function Finish Latch Strike Keyway Keying Notes
23⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Square - 1" Face 234BSN
23⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 1" Face 234BRN
23⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Square - 1" Face 238BSN
23⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 1" Face 238BRN
* Available in 6-pin & 5-pin. 6-pin is standard.
Page I-2 K2 Price Book 2 Effective April 1st, 2009
Single Cylinder 80
Single Cylinder (SFIC) 81
Double Cylinder 82
Double Cylinder (SFIC) 83
Inside Turnbolt Only 84
Grade 2
Auxiliary Deadbolt
QDB2xx
2 3⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Square - 11⁄8" Face 234BS
2 3⁄4" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 11⁄8" Face 234BR
2 3⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Square - 11⁄8" Face 238BS
2 3⁄8" Deadbolt Latch Radius - 11⁄8" Face 238BR
2 3⁄4" bolt latch - square corner - 1" Face 234BSN
2 3⁄4" bolt latch - radius corner - 1" Face 234BRN
2 3⁄8" bolt latch - square corner - 1" Face 238BSN
2 3⁄8" bolt latch - radius corner - 1" Face 238BRN
478S ANSI 47⁄8" x 11⁄4"  Strike
FLS Full Lip Square Corner Strike
FLR Full Lip 1⁄4" Radius Corner Strike
DBS Standard Deadbolt Strike 11⁄4" x 2 3⁄4"
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
CK Construction Keyed
CMK Construction Master Keyed
MAIS Maison Keyed
MK Master Keyed
GMK Grand Master Keyed
GGMK Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
605 Bright Brass
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 Satin Nickel
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
KW* Kwikset “KW”
WE* Weiser “E”
SC* Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
BF Best “F” (SFIC)
LC Less Cylinder
how to order:
Auxiliary Deadbolts
K2 Products are simple to order.  Our numbering system follows a logical progression that enables you to
make sure you get exactly what you need, the first time.  We don’t over complicate things, we keep it simple
….just part of being the “Easiest to do Business with”
If you have a question, feel free to call one of our customer service representatives, they are ready
to assist you…866-590-2094
Example
If you ordered: QDB282 626 238BS DBS WE KD
You would get: Grade 2 Double Cylinder Auxiliary Deadbolt, Satin Chrome, 2 3/8" Deadbolt
Latch Square, Standard Deadbolt Strike, Weiser Keyway, Keyed Different
QDB2 82 626 238BS DBS WE KD XXXX
Series Function Finish Latch Strike Keyway Keying Notes
* Available in 6-pin & 5-pin. 6-pin is standard.